
NJR Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi 583

1 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 99 98 92 95 91 93 568 11x GOLD

2 Nurul Izatie Roslan Pahang 99 95 93 94 94 93 568 8x SILVER

3 Aina Zahiran Pahang 97 94 90 93 92 91 557 9x BRONZE

4 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sy. AhmadTerengganu 99 93 78 88 94 99 551 8x

5 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 95 97 97 89 86 87* 551 3x

6 Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 96 97 87 84 89 94 547 13x

7 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 92 99 88 85 90 92 546 11x

8 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 94 91 85 91 91 88 540 4x

9 Siti Normadhati Mahadi N.Sembilan 91 88 86 97 81 81 524 3x

10 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. SabkiSelangor 92 93 88 85 82 82 522 5x

11 Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. Noh Pahang 94 92 80 77 92 86 521 4x

12 Nieti Nazieza Nazar N.Sembilan 91 94 75 86 86 89 521 1x

13 Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 87 87 85 82 88 91 520 0x

14 Farhana Mohd. Khairudin Terengganu 92 84 75 75 92 81 499 1x

15 Aisyah Maheerah Ahmad Terengganu 95 73 78 79 83 88 496 7x

16 Aerma Noorsharina Rajab N.Sembilan 86 88 67 75 84 78 478 4x

REMNAME ASSN. TOTAL
KNLPR STD

X10

1ST MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012
SPORT EXCEL / NSC / MILO / NSAM

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

SERIES

02nd February, 2012

PERAK 9/8/2002Sabah

BIL



Nur' Ain Ibrahim

Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim

Nur Hariena Adzhar

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Nurul Izatie Roslan Pahang 99 95 93 94 94 93 568

Aina Zahiran Pahang 97 94 90 93 92 91 557

Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 95 97 97 89 86 87* 551

Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 99 98 92 95 91 93 568

Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sy. AhmadTerengganu 99 93 78 88 94 99 551

Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 87 87 85 82 88 91 520

Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 92 99 88 85 90 92 546

Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 94 91 85 91 91 88 540

Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. SabkiSelangor 92 93 88 85 82 82 522

Siti Normadhati Mahadi N.Sembilan 91 88 86 97 81 81 524

Nieti Nazieza Nazar N.Sembilan 91 94 75 86 86 89 521

Aerma Noorsharina Rajab N.Sembilan 86 88 67 75 84 78 478

4 1523

1 1676 GOLD

BIL NAME

2 1639

Subang

SPORT EXCEL / NSC / MILO / NSAM
1ST MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN - TEAM

02nd February, 2012

NJR 1704 PAHANG 20.05.2007

SILVER

ASSN.
SERIES

TOTAL REM

3 1608 BRONZE


